Chalton Windmill
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0.000
0.317
1.093
1.202
2.160
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2.613
4.326
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5.150
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5.507
5.548
6.170

ROUTE DIRECTIONS
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Start on Blendworth Lane

Turn left onto Crabden Lane

Turn left onto New Barn Farm Lane

Turn right onto footpath

Go past windmill and 50m down lane - take path on right over stile
At bottom of steep hill, go through gate and diagonally across field.
Turn right onto road

Take right hand fork at junction

Turn right at junction

Turn left

Turn right

Turn slight right onto Blendworth Lane

Turn slight left onto Blendworth Lane
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